A Grade

Davis, Wayne
Clark, Shane

Ray, Andrea
Rickard, Trevor
Beenie, David
Lane, Andrew
Duthie, Stanley
Law, Robert
Goldsmith, David
Vicary, Stephen
Clancy, Andrew
Smith, Hayden
Young, John
Colbert, Noel
Morrison, Barry
Drady, Raymond
Coutts, Chris
Binder, Warren
Davis, Geoff
Stroomer, Theodore
Seehusen, Michael
Squire, Gerard
Stotz, Peter
Macaulay, Roderick
Fonseca, Addy
Ferguson, John
Panagiotidis, Nick
B Grade

Finnigan, Steve
Beighton, Paul
Wilson, Vernon
Beurteaux, Garry
Poole, Trevor
Francis, lan

San Gil, Frank
Bennett, Greg
Stanley, Kingsley
Astbury, Christopher
Chapman, Alan
Barrell, Brian
Caust, Peter

11

11
10

10

10

10
11

11

11

14
14
15
12
15
13
12
14
12

13
12
13

38
38
37
37
36
34
34
34
33
33
33
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24

39
37
36
36
34
34
33
33
33
32
31
30
29

$60
$40
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball

$60
$40
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball

C Grade

Scott, Gregory
Moore, Denis
Gebhart, Greg
Eddington, John
Smith, Wendy
Harrison, Ross
Smallwood, Arthur
Ibbotson, Antonina
Mcdonald, Graeme
Leach, Daryl
Martonhelyi, Paul
Hudson, Kevin
Nolan, Mark
Simmons, Peter
McPherson, Donald
Westacott, Trevor
Cox, Philip
Stevens, John
Setford, Peter
Fitzsimons, Laurie
Olsen, Richard
Masters, Brian
Thomas, Craig
Kearney, Paul
Barnes, Robert
Fleming, Gerard
Mclean, Peter
Blunt, Phillip
Calder, Russell
Mahoney, Paul
Reid, Gary
Hubble, John
Archer, Gregory

NTP's
Hole 5 - Ray Dray
Hole 7 - lan Francis

Hole 13 - David Goldsmith
Hole 17 - Frank San Gil

19
17
18
19
25
20
21
23
20
17
22
20
27
23
23
27
25
18
18
17
16
18
18
19
17
24
21
24
17
30
17
37
23

44
38
38
34
34
33
33
33
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
10

$60
$40
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball



Petho, Robert
Cornelius, Mervyn
Mc Killop, Bob
Hall, Murray
Littman, Anthony
Short, Graeme
Boyd, Murray
Dixon, Heather
Wallace, Col

Mc Donald, Brent
Holmes, Russell
Homden, Peter
Russell, Paul
Favre, Colin
Drake, Geoffrey
Treloar, lan

12
11
14
12
14
12
13
16
12
12
12
16
13
15
15
15

29
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
22
22
21
16
11



